2.7 — Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23
2.7.1 — Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance
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C) Teaching and Learning — 123 Respondents

1 Completion of syllabus on time 87 33 2 1 0
2 Regularity in conduct of lectures 81 39 2 1 0
3 Use of advanced teaching methods 78 43 3 1 0
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D) Teaching and Learning — 123 Respondents

1 Collection of books and

Periodicals
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books

3 Seating, Lighting and Overall 83 36 & 1 0
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E) Infrastructure Facility — 123 Respondents

1 Classroom & College Premises 77 43 2 1 0
2 Common & Rest Rooms 78 41 3 1 0
3 Sports Facility 85 35 2 1 0
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